Eleanor Stein <eleanor@imph.org>

Amy Edmundsamy.edmunds@youngstroke.org
Barbara RobinsonBarbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
Bruce Bondobbondo3096@aol.com

Carol Ann CokerCAC99@SCDMH.ORG
Cheryl Dyetcheryl@clemson.edu

Cora Plassplasscf@dhec.sc.gov

David Goodelldgoodell@ddsn.sc.gov

Debra KrotishDebra.krotish@uscmed.sc.edu
Ed Keelenekeelen@sc.rr.com

Gloria Prevostprevost@pandasc.org

John Egbertjohn.egbert@palmettohealth.org
Joyce Davisscbraininjury@bellsouth.net
Kimberly RuddKBRO9@SCDMH.ORG

Lynn Stockmanlynn@nccoa.org

Melody Baileyscarch@scarch.org

Nate Rhodesnrhodes@abc-seniors.com
Nathaniel Pattersonpattnat@scdhhs.gov
Nikki Hutchisonnhhutchison@aol.com

Sam Wileyswiley@alz.org

Sheena Jansesjanse @sandpipercenter.com
Stella Kellykelly@scdhhs.gov

Teresa ArnoldTArnold@aarp.org

Tom BrownTBrown@LHomes.org

Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Tracy DoranTdoran@humanitiesfoundation.org
Valerie Aikenvmitchellaiken@me.com

Victor HirthVictor.Hirth@PalmettoHealth.org
Lee Pearsonlee@imph.org

Eleanor Steineleanor@imph.org

10/23/2014 2:21:05 PM

October Service Delivery Committe Meeting
Service Delivery Meeting Minutes 10 8 14.pdf

Hieveryone,

Attached please find the minutes that I've drafted from our October Service Delivery Committee meeting for your
review. The co-chairs and IMPH staff will be working to refine the recommendations as indicated in the minutes, and
we will be in touch again after that.

Thank you,
Eleanor
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Eleanor Stein

Long-Term Care Taskforce Coordinator
SC Institute of Medicine and Public Health
803-800-7021 (cell phone)



